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« Holiday Schedule
N !

x x SALES SERVICE PARTS x

Friday December21st 7 AMto 11:30 7 AMto 11:30 8 AMto 11:30 *

Monday December 24"
Tuesday December 25"
* Wednesday December 26
Thursday December 27" 8 AM to 5 PM
Friday December 28" 8 AM to 5 PM

Tuesday January 1+ C LOSED
Wednesday January 2™ «

Thursday January3® 8AMto5PM 7AMto4PM 7 AMto 4 PM
Friday January 4" 8AMto5PM 7AMto4PM 7 AM to 4 PM

<4 Monday December 31+

«
Monday January 7' BACK TO REGULAR SCHEDULE

¥ * *
« *
Y
We wish you all a very Happy Holiday Season
and a great and prosperous New Year in 2019!
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